CONCOURS PR. ALEXANDER OKTOBER 2011

Combinatie baan L.G. - OPGELEGD

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

H.G. Peppelman
J.W. ten Broeke

J.G. Bruggink

Fr. Jansen

C. Weening

P. Veldhuis

D.J. Navis

D.G. Heusinkveld
W.G. Bruggink

10) M. Rutgers
11) B. Beernink

Afdeling
HEELWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
HEELWEG

Score

278 Prijs
275 43 Prijs
275 42 Prijs
274

273

269

263

250

246

220

219



